

				Geauga Highway, Co. 15651 W High St. Unit 2 Middlefield, OH 44062		Phillips Paving LLC 17290 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		Ronyak Paving, Inc. 14376 N. Cheshire St. Burton, OH 44021	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00 LUMP	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	202	Pavement Removed (Driveways)	1025.00 SY	\$10.00	\$10,250.00	\$10.00	\$10,250.00	\$16.00	\$16,400.00
3	202	Wearing Course Removed, As Per Plan	150.00 SY	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
4	202	Monument Assembly Removed	9.00 EACH	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
5	203	Excavation	1160.00 CY	\$20.00	\$23,200.00	\$25.00	\$29,000.00	\$40.00	\$46,400.00
6	203	Embankment	235.00 CY	\$25.00	\$5,875.00	\$25.00	\$5,875.00	\$40.00	\$9,400.00
7	204	Excavation of Subgrade, As Per Plan	105.00 CY	\$80.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$15,750.00	\$75.00	\$7,875.00
8	206	Subgrade Preparation, As Per Plan	10200.00 SY	\$1.44	\$14,688.00	\$2.20	\$22,440.00	\$2.20	\$22,440.00
9	206	Portland Cement	400.00 TON	\$193.00	\$77,200.00	\$203.00	\$81,200.00	\$203.00	\$81,200.00
10	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, As Per Plan	10200.00 SY	\$3.44	\$35,088.00	\$4.70	\$47,940.00	\$5.00	\$51,000.00
11	206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, Extra Volume	350.00 CY	\$6.75	\$2,362.50	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$1.00	\$350.00
12	206	Curing Coat	10200.00 SY	\$2.25	\$22,950.00	\$1.00	\$10,200.00	\$1.00	\$10,200.00
13	206	Test Rolling	4.00 HOUR	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
14	206	Mixture Design for Chemically Stabilized Soil	1.0 LUMP	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
15	253	Pavement Repair, 6"	160.00 CY	\$296.00	\$47,360.00	\$300.00	\$48,000.00	\$560.00	\$89,600.00
16	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22	1100.00 CY	\$184.00	\$202,400.00	\$185.00	\$203,500.00	\$175.00	\$192,500.00
17	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22, (Driveways), As Per Plan	145.00 CY	\$311.00	\$45,095.00	\$300.00	\$43,500.00	\$350.00	\$50,750.00
18	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	1475.00 GAL	\$3.25	\$4,793.75	\$2.00	\$2,950.00	\$6.00	\$8,850.00
19	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG64-22	690.00 CY	\$178.00	\$122,820.00	\$225.00	\$155,250.00	\$190.00	\$131,100.00
20	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	460.00 CY	\$223.00	\$102,580.00	\$250.00	\$115,000.00	\$255.00	\$117,300.00
21	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22, (Driveways)	55.00 CY	\$444.00	\$24,420.00	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$450.00	\$24,750.00
22	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	190.00 CY	\$64.00	\$12,160.00	\$125.00	\$23,750.00	\$115.00	\$21,850.00
23	617	Compacted Aggregate (304 Limestone)	180.00 CY	\$130.00	\$23,400.00	\$125.00	\$22,500.00	\$120.00	\$21,600.00
24	605	Aggregate Drains	80.00 FT	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
25	605	4" Base Pipe Underdrain, As Per Plan	150.00 FT	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
26	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	175.00 CY	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$90.00	\$15,750.00	\$90.00	\$15,750.00
27	659	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1	2900.00 SY	\$3.50	\$10,150.00	\$3.00	\$8,700.00	\$2.00	\$5,800.00
28	832	Erosional Control	5000.00 EACH	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
29	644	Stop Line	10.00 FT	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$85.00	\$850.00
30	614	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$89,737.00	\$89,737.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
31	623	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	1.00 LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,945.00	\$17,945.00
32	624	Mobilization	1.00 LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$56,145.00	\$56,145.00
33	SPEC	Mailbox Assembly Remove and Reset	47.00 EACH	\$100.00	\$4,700.00	\$250.00	\$11,750.00	\$185.00	\$8,695.00
34	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
				TOTAL:	\$950,454.25	TOTAL:	\$1,039,655.00	TOTAL:	\$1,082,900.00